Index Category Officers Name Phone No Email Alternate Email
1 OFFICER Grand Knight Gerry Ulrich 703-851-7279  |ulrichgkofc@gmail.com
2 OFFICER Chaplain Father Lee Roos 703-368-4500 [LROOS@ALLSAINTSVA.ORG
3 OFFICER Deputy Grand knight Harold E Post 703 220-4783 hpost@vt.edu
4 OFFICER Chancellor John M McAdon 703-915-0937 |johnmcadon@verizon.net
5 OFFICER Recorder Rony B Lopez 571-505-0363 |AGR.BENLOPEZ@GMAIL.COM
6 OFFICER Financial Secretary PGK Dan Lavery 703-330-0743 dvlavery5332@gmail.com
7 OFFICER Treasurer Mike Curry 571-214-3566 mcurry1l07@gmail.com
8 OFFICER Lecturer 1 Greg Hall 571-379-8992 |GMAN1030@AOL.COM
9 OFFICER Lecturer 2 James Dagley 703-369-0564
10 OFFICER Lecturer 3 Ron Kranchick 703-447-8968
11 OFFICER Advocate PGK Tom Mehr 703-367-8592  |[tpmkoc5332@gmail.com tpmehr@verizon.net
12 OFFICER Warden Tony Lopacki 202-807-9987 [tlopacki@verizon.net
13 OFFICER Inside Guard Tommy Reynolds 703-368-6423  [tommy.reynolds@verizon.net
14 OFFICER Outside Guard Chris Sozio 703-895-0216 chris10733@gmail.com
15 OFFICER Outside Guard Paul Martin 561-235-2688 radstone999-000@yahoo.com
16 OFFICER Trustee 3rd Yr PGK Ken Ball 703-330-1281 KendallBall@msn.com
17 OFFICER Trustee 2nd Yr PGK Mike Rule 571-277-4131 mjrulekoc@gmail.com
18 OFFICER Trustee 1st Yr PGK Enrique Nieto 703-853-4844 nietoenriqgue@aol.com
19 DIST DEP District Deputy PGK Scott Rose r.s.rosegainesville@gmail.com
20 Title Program Directors
21 PROGRAMS General Harold E Post 703 220-4783 hpost@vt.edu
22 PROGRAMS Community Jeff Valimont 703-964-7883  |vallimoj@gmail.com JFVALLIMONT@GMAIL.COM
23 PROGRAMS Faith Louis Sheffield 571-229-2251  [LOUIS.SHEFFIELD@GMAIL.COM
24 PROGRAMS Family Tommy Reynolds 703-368-6423  [tommy.reynolds@verizon.net
25 PROGRAMS Life unassigned
26 Membership Membership Tony Lopacki 202-807-9987 [tlopacki@verizon.net
27 Title Chairmen
28 Membership Recruiting Tony Lopacki 202-807-9987 [tlopacki@verizon.net
29 Membership Admissions John M McAdon 703-915-0937 |johnmcadon@verizon.net
30 Membership Retention PGK Tom Mehr 703-367-8592  |[tpmkoc5332@gmail.com
31 Membership Degree Team PGK Tom Mehr 703-367-8592  |[tpmehr@verizon.net tpmehr@verizon.net
32 Membership Membership Training PGK JP McCusker 703-361-6778 |jpandmagie@gmail.com
33 Community Athletics PGk Vince Fitzpatrick 540-454-8210 |[fitzman56@gmail.com
34 Community Bowling Coordinator PGK Russ Keating 703-930-7142 russ@keatinghome.com
35 Community Golf Coordinator PGK Dan Lavery 703-330-0743 dvlavery5332@gmail.com
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36 Community Charity Fraternal Benefits PGK Milt Shomo 703-330-9833 |THESHOMOS@VERIZON.NET tshomo@mitre.org
37 Community Health Services PGk Tom Masarick 703-368-8308 |tmasarick@aol.com
38 Community Squire Rose Coordinator Una Geary 703-924-9198 squirerosesmanassas@gmail.com
39 Faith Vocations PGK Milt Shomo 703-330-9833 |THESHOMOS@VERIZON.NET tshomo@mitre.org
40 Family Widows Program PGK Dave Riley 703-754-0613 DAVIDLEWISRILEY@AOL.COM
41 Family Memorials Guy DeFuria 703-489-9163 GUYDEFURIA35@GMAIL.COM
42 Life KOVAR PGK Russ Keating 703-930-7142  |russ@keatinghome.com
43 PR Email PGK Jerry Partsch 703-639-8233  |gpartsch@gmail.com
44 PR Newsletter PGK Jerry Partsch 703-639-8233  |gpartsch@gmail.com
45 PR Web Page PGK Milt Shomo 703-330-9833 |THESHOMOS@VERIZON.NET tshomo@mitre.org
46 PR Photographer Rony B Lopez 571-505-0363 [AGR.BENLOPEZ@GMAIL.COM
47 PR Photographer 2 Paul Martin 561-235-2688 [radstone999-000@yahoo.com
48 PR Phone and Text Messaging unassigned
49 PR PR/Social Media/Radio unassigned
50 Title Bingo
51 BINGO Chairman PGK Dan Lavery 703-330-0743  |dvlavery5332@gmail.com
52 BINGO Captain Team 1 Donizio Perez 571-292-4558
53 BINGO Captain Team 2 Mike Curry 571-214-3566  |mcurryl07@gmail.com
54 BINGO Captain Team 3 Guy DeFuria 703-489-9163 [GUYDEFURIA35@GMAIL.COM
55 BINGO Captain Team 4 PGK Tom Masarick 703-368-8308 |tmasarick@aol.com
56 Title Anchor Club
57 Anchor Club Chairman PGK Mike Rule 571-277-4131 |mjrulekoc@gmail.com
58 Anchor Club President PGK Russ Keating 703-930-7142  |russ@keatinghome.com
59 Title Past Grand Knights Association
60 PGK ASSN President PGK Richard Aleksy 703-369-3189  [rsaleksy@verizon.net
61 Ladies Aux Ladies Auxiliary
62 Ladies Aux President Joan Lopacki 703-498-7229  |jlopacki@verizon.net
63 Ladies Aux Vice President Elena Nieto 703-216-6246  [Nieto620@gmail.com
64 Ladies Aux Secretary Virginia Soricelli 571-643-2426  |vward@masonlive.gmu.edu
65 Ladies Aux Treasurer Cristy Jensen 703-405-2523  [cjpond22@gmail.com
66 Ladies Aux Historian Margret Orama 703-361-5556  |margieorama@comcast.net
67 Title Financial Services
68 Field Agent K of C Field Agent Benjamin Turner 866-868-1492  [BEN.TURNER@KOFC.ORG
69 Title Bishop Flaherty Assembly
70 4th Degree Assy Bishop Flaherty Assembly FaithDennis Corrigan 571 236-7980 22dennis.corrigan@gmail.com
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71 Title All Saints Church
72 All Saints Church All Saints Church Admistrative |Giovanna Lowe glowe@allsaintsva.org
73 All Saints Church All Saints Church - Council PO{Linda Gaynord lgaynord@allsaintsva.org
74 Title AOH
75 AOH AOH President Greg Gibbons 703-608-4218  |ggibbons52@comcast.net
76 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club - Hall Manager Matt Carroll jane.matt@verizon.net matt.bobwhite@gmail.com
77 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD PGK Vince Fitzpatrick  |540-454-8210  |fitzman56@gmail.com
78 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD PGK Tom Masarick 703-368-8308  [tmasarick@aol.com
79 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD PGK Enrique Nieto 703-853-4844 nietoenrigue@aol.com
80 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD Harold E Post 703 220-4783 hpost@vt.edu
81 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD John M McAdon 703-915-0937  |johnmcadon@verizon.net
82 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD Tony Lopacki 202-807-9987 [tlopacki@verizon.net
83 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club BOD - Treasurer |[PGK Kevin Lord anchorclub@gmail.com lordhaus@gmail.com
84 ANCHOR CLUB Anchor Club Technology PGK William Gaynord  [703-851-7382  |lbgaynord@aol.com



mailto:glowe@allsaintsva.org

